



## Walkers Assortment Chocolates Tin 720g

### Allergy Advice

For Allergens: See Ingredients in Bold. May also contain Peanuts and Tree Nuts.

### Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (30%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Whole Milk Powder**, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), Dark Chocolate (7.5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Flavouring), White Chocolate (7.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, **Whole Milk Powder**, **Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin**, Flavouring), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, **Whey Powder (Milk)**, Water, **Condensed Milk**, Invert Sugar Syrup, Cocoa Powder, **Butter Oil (Milk)**, Gelling Agent: (Pectin), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, **Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin**, Flavouring, Salt, Citric Acid, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: (Sodium Citrates), Colour: Anthocyanin.